TURCIÙ 16 /  21 /  36 DATASHEET
Materials and colours satin metal base, mouldable nickel or brass flex
Light source Turciù 16 halogen version
halogen bulb E14 230V / included 16x20W (max 16x28W) / energy class D / lumen
3760 / K 2700 / CRI 100
Turciù 16 LED version
LED bulb E14 230V / 16x4W / energy class A+ / lumen 5760 / K 2700 / CRI ?80
Turciù 21 halogen version

10 flex Ø 0,85 x 150 cm,
weight 20 kg
Order code Turciù 16 TRS16NC nickel /
halogen
TRS16BR brass /
halogen
TRS16LNC nickel / LED
TRS16LBR brass / LED
Order code Turciù 21 TRS21NC nickel /
halogen
TRS21BR brass /
halogen
TRS21LNC nickel / LED
TRS21LBR brass / LED
Order code Turciù 36 TRS36NC nickel /
halogen
TRS36BR brass /
halogen
TRS36LNC nickel / LED
TRS36LBR brass / LED
C A T E L L A N I  &  S M I T H  S R L
V I A  L O C A T E L L I  4 7 ,  2 4 0 2 0  V I L L A  D I  S E R I O ,  B G
C A P .  S O C .  €  9 8 . 8 0 0  I . V .  C F ,  P . I V A  E  R E G .  I M P R .  B G  I T 0 2 6 5 6 2 2 0 1 6 3